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U-19 Championship
2019/20 13th round, Match #76

Friday, 22.11.2019, 13:30, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 1°C. Spectators: 100

«Volyn» Lutsk

5 : 0

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 Korkodym Arsenii
14 Martyniuk Oleksandr
4 Poliuha Vitalii
8 Sasovskyi Maksym (C)
3 Vakhovych Taras
16 Krystin Stanislav
10 Yanchuk Dmytro
6 Volkov Danyil
13 Krystin Vladyslav
17 Kobzar Bohdan
11 Kukharevych Mykola

Substitutes
12 Harapa Oleksandr
7 Harsiiev Khamza
2 Shevchuk Volodymyr
5 Mykhalchuk Dmytro
9 Myroniuk Mykola
18 Chernov Oleksandr
15 Pasichniak Vasyl

Coach
Mostovyi Ruslan

1 Veklych Danylo
21 Kobelchuk Maksym
4 Stelmashchuk Maksym
14 Zaikov Kyrylo
22 Shvydenko Denys
8 Kireiev Andrii (C)
99 Butich Yaroslav
77 Yarmoliuk Yehor
28 Havryliuk Illia
9 Hora Bohdan
7 Malovichko Serhii

Substitutes
71 Khoma Bohdan
11 Polonskyi Danylo
24 Dontsov Andrii
17 Kilyk Oleksandr
19 Matvieiev Kyrylo
45 Popov Bohdan
25 Savchenko Danylo

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

Referee:
Prychyna Sofiia
Assistant 1:
Rachynska Iryna
Assistant 2:
Mimnonov Oleh
4th Official:
Podryhulia Serhii
Referee Observer:
Danevych Mykola
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 13th round, Match #76
Friday, 22.11.2019, 13:30, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 1°C. Spectators: 100

«Volyn» Lutsk 5 : 0 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
11 Kukharevych Mykola 1'

4' 22 Shvydenko Denys

14 Martyniuk Oleksandr 5'

10 Yanchuk Dmytro 29'

46' 4 Stelmashchuk Maksym
45 Popov Bohdan

49' 45 Popov Bohdan

11 Kukharevych Mykola 50'

11 Kukharevych Mykola
7 Harsiiev Khamza 54'

17 Kobzar Bohdan 57'

17 Kobzar Bohdan
15 Pasichniak Vasyl 63'

4 Poliuha Vitalii 66'

6 Volkov Danyil
9 Myroniuk Mykola 68'

69' 99 Butich Yaroslav
17 Kilyk Oleksandr

70' 7 Malovichko Serhii
11 Polonskyi Danylo

16 Krystin Stanislav
2 Shevchuk Volodymyr 73'

77' 77 Yarmoliuk Yehor
24 Dontsov Andrii

82' 21 Kobelchuk Maksym
25 Savchenko Danylo

13 Krystin Vladyslav
18 Chernov Oleksandr 83'

14 Martyniuk Oleksandr 88'

1 Korkodym Arsenii 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


